SHELMA Brnistsky pulmaraton =]
27.04.2024 Lesni zatisi, Brnisté —

§tafety 4 x5275 m startovni listina
start ~ 12:00:00 | 2010 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 88
kategorie tym/klub/obec clenové
1021 TEREZA ASTER VAGNEROVA 1992
2021 PETRASTER 1991
mix CIRKUS HUMBERTO L
4021 LUKAS HOSEK 1986
3021 VERONIKA HOSEK 1989
1001 LUKAS BEHAL 1990
.. 4001 LENKA KALISTOVA LICKOVA 1986
mix KOMPANACI L
3001 NINA VINSOVA 1982
2001  MARTIN ZEDNIK 1984
1005 STEPHEN CONKA 2010
. . 2005 SAMO BAGAR 2010
muzi DDS HAMR NA JEZERE )
4005 RUDOLF PROCHAZKA 2008
3005 DANIEL TOMAS 2010
1007 MIROSLAV DANKO 1977
2007 JANA JAROSOVA 1974
muzi MULTISPORT TEAM ) .
3007 VLADIMIR KOLAR 1976
4007 DAVID SIRUCEK 1987
1006 PETRA DOUBKOVA 1980
. L 3006 BOHUNKA BENAKOVA 2009
mix DDS HAMR NA JEZERE .
4006 MATOUS DOUBEK 2006
2006 LIJANA SCHYBALOVA 2008
1018 MAGDA DUDOVA 1965
4018 JANA HAASOVA 1975
Zeny LIBEREC .
3018 MARTINA PAVLASOVA 1975
2018 MICHAELA SONNTAGOVA 1985
1002 TOMAS HROUDA 1976
. 4002 ADAM HAVRANEK 2009
muzi ToPANI . )
3002 OLDRICH HAVRANEK 1979
2002 ADAM HROUDA 2009
1022 EVA HROUDOVA 1979
3022 JIRIHROUDA 1979
mix NICHT SCHLECHT! .
4022 VOJTECH SCHLECHTER 1982
2022 LENKA SCHLECHTEROVA 1984
1017  FILIP MASNICA 2008
L . 4017 ANNA MLADKOVA 2008
mix MESIC JSEM NIC NEDELAL )
3017 NORIKA NEBUSOVA 2008
2017 SIMON SUCHARDA 2008
1008 ANNA MASNICOVA 2010
2008 JOSEF SCHAFER 2010
mix HRABETICE 12 e
3008 MARIE SIROVA 2009
4008 JACHYM TANDLER 2010
1019  JAN MISKOVSKY 2007
S 4019 JAN KOCA 2007
muzi SK APD DECIN . L ,
2019 VOJTECH MISKOVSKY 2010
3019 ALES SVAJKA 2008
1009 PAVLA MRAZOVA 1974
; 2009 PETRA DVORAKOVA 1989
Zeny HOLKY Z PRACAKU X ,
3009 MARTINA NOVAKOVA 1976
4009 KATERINA STEHLIKOVA 1990
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Zeny PAPRIKY NA UTEKU
mix HALDOVACI

Zeny NOVY BOR

mix S.0.S.NOVA@CZECH Z.S.
Zeny JIZERKY NA UTEKU
muZi PENSION WINDOWS
muzi DKL DREAM TEAM
muzi LASTMENI

Jeny LASKONKY

mix ROZBEHAME M3ENO
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

1010
2010
3010
4010
1011
2011
3011
4011
1012
2012
3012
4012
1020
2020
3020
4020
1013
2013
3013
4013
1003
4003
3003
2003
1014
2014
3014
4014
1015
2015
3015
4015
1004
2004
3004
4004
1016
2016
3016
4016
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ALZBETA NEBUSOVA
VERONIKA ENDRYCHOVA
ANEZKA HROUDOVA
MAYA PRIKRYLOVA
ALENA SAMCOVA
VACLAV PLESKOT
RADKA PLESKOTOVA
VOJTA SORM
KATERINA SCHOWALDOVA
ANDREA KOPECKA
VERONIKA MYSKOVA
MARTINA TOMCiK
DANIELA STANKOVA
PAVLA BRYCHOVA
VERONIKA NOVOTNA
JAN STANEK

JANA SVATOSOVA
KAROLINA DUDOVA
TEREZA HROUDOVA
KLARA MASNICOVA
KAREL VALENTA
JAROSLAV HOFMAN
STEFAN HRIADEL
TOMAS POLAK
IVANA VALENTOVA
PETR FRYVALDSKY
VRATOUCH HORINEK
JIRKA JZD ZDRAZIL
ONDRE]J VLASAK
ROMAN BULIR
ONDRE]J VALENTA
OTO VALENTA

JANA VLASAKOVA
JANA MASARIKOVA
VERONIKA WOLF
ANDREA ZERZANOVA
PAVLA ZAGALSKA
MiSA BASNEROVA
MARTIN KAULER
MIRKA LANDOVA

2010
2010
2010
2010
1984
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1981
1974
1971
1980
1976
1985
1979
1981
1979
1980
1979
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1980
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1976
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